
AMM 2021 Board Contact List

Position First Name Last Name Company Email Primary Phone # Secondary Phone #
President Eileen Henry Wolters Kluwer Health eileen.henry@wolterskluwer.com 732-778-2261 (cell)
Vice President Stephen Jezzard John Wiley Inc sjezzard@wiley.com 781-301-1260 (cell)
Secretary/Treasurer Peter Palmer M3/MDLinx ppalmer@usa.m3.com 856-631-5022 (cell) 202-293-2288 (ext 308) (office)
Past President Hank Blaney Elsevier H.Blaney@Elsevier.com 917-691-1829 (cell)
Director Jennifer Badua NEJM jbadua@nejm.org 781-434-7023 (office) 781-405-9041 (cell)
Director Aviva Belsky MJH Life Sciences abelsky@mjhlifesciences.com 914-645-6192 (cell) 732-346-3044 (office)
Director Jon Bigelow Coalition for Healthcare Communication jbigelow@cohealthcom.org 203-563-9331 (office)
Director Kevin Bolum American College of Physicians kbolum@acponline.org 215-351-2440 (office) 215-680-0259 (cell)
Director Jeffrey Bonistalli AMA jeff.bonistalli@ama-assn.org 312-464-2551 (office) 708-975-0654 (cell)
Director Jaime Brewster Kantar jaime.brewster@kantar.com 917-716-3963 (cell)
Director Dean Connolly SSCG Media Group dconnolly@sscgmedia.com 212-602-1227 (cell) 212-798-4564 (office)
Director Lisa Healy BioPharma Media Solutions lhealy@biopharmamediaservices.com 914-707-1849 (cell)
Director Eugene Lee CMI Media Group elee@cmimediagroup.com 203-292-0393 (cell)
Director Darren Sextro American Academy of Family Physicians dsextro@aafp.org 913-906-6279 (office)
Director Sima Sherman Cleveland Clinic Foundation sima@shermanmmg.com 610-529-0322 (cell)
Director Amy Turnquist eHealthcare Solutions aturnquist@ehsmail.com 484-431-5590 (cell)


